
 

Promotions Details 
For all promotional offers listed below, additional service restrictions, limitations, and requirements listed 
at the "Product Details" link also apply. All products and services listed are governed by tariffs, local terms 
of service, or terms and conditions posted to Terms and Conditions.  

  

Fees, Taxes and Surcharges 
Depending on services you select, these CenturyLink surcharges apply: Internet/Broadband Cost Recovery 
Fee; Prism Local Broadcast Surcharge; Prism Sports Network Surcharge; Non-Telecom Services 
Surcharge; and additional surcharges. These are neither taxes nor required by law, but set by CenturyLink 
and may change. Additional taxes and fees will apply and appear on your monthly bill. For information 
about taxes, fees and surcharges, visit www.centurylink.com/feesandtaxes; rates subject to change. 

  

Promotions Offers 
Limited-time promotional offers may include special monthly pricing on services, associated items 
available with your purchase of services, and unique savings and performance capabilities. 

Existing customers will lose current discounts by subscribing to a new promotional offer.  

• Expiration dates on promotional monthly discounts vary. 
• One offer per residential customer. 
• Subscription to multiple services or a term agreement may be required. 
• Customer must continue to subscribe to qualifying service(s) and remain in good credit standing 

for the duration of the promotion to receive full discount 
• Discounts will be discontinued, at any time during the promotional period, if any promotional 

requirements are not in compliance with offer 
• Credits will appear on the next full invoice after service installation or customer activation of 

promotion for one or more months of service as outlined in promotional offer. 
• The current, standard monthly rate for the applicable service(s) will apply after promotional 

monthly discount expires. 
• Offers may not be combined with other promotional offers or discounts. 
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High-Speed Internet 
Pure Broadband™ High-Speed Internet, up to 20 Mbps. 12-month Pricing. 

Speed Monthly Rate 
Up to 1.5 $34.95 
Up to 3 $34.95 
Up to 10 $34.95 
Up to 15 $71.95 
Up to 20 $71.95 
Up to 25 $71.95 
Up to 40 $76.95 

Terms 

12-month pricing for High-Speed Internet, after which the standard 
monthly rate will apply. 12-month High-Speed Internet contract 
required. 
In some areas, a telephone landline is part of the service for data 
connection and 911 services. New residential Pure customers only. 
Enrollment in AutoPay and Paperless Billing are required to receive this 
rate. 

Additional Fees 

Additional monthly modem fee applies. 

Free Activation and S&H: Limited time offer. Available to new 
CenturyLink residential Internet customers who sign up for service 
through centurylink.com. CenturyLink will waive the standard 
activation fee on eligible Internet service plans and modem shipping and 
handling charge (standard delivery) on service orders received on or 
before offer end date. One offer per household. Offer subject to change 
or cancel without notice; may not be combinable with other discounts or 
promotions. Additional restrictions may apply. 

More Details Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. 
Taxes, fees, surcharges and restrictions apply. 

  



Pure Broadband™ High-Speed Internet, up to 20 Mbps. 24-month Pricing. 

Speed Monthly Rate 
Up to 1.5 $34.95 
Up to 3 $34.95 
Up to 10 $34.95 
Up to 15 $34.95 
Up to 20 $34.95 
Up to 25 $34.95 
Up to 40 $34.95 

Terms 

24-month pricing for High-Speed Internet, after which the standard 
monthly rate will apply. 24-month High-Speed Internet contract 
required. 
In some areas, a telephone landline is part of the service for data 
connection and 911 services. New residential Pure customers only. 
Enrollment in AutoPay and Paperless Billing are required to receive this 
rate. 

Additional Fees 

Activation and professional installation fees apply. CenturyLink 
provided modem required; lease ($9.99/mo. fee) or a one-time purchase 
($99.99) option available (S&H applies). 

Free Activation and S&H:Limited time offer. Available to new 
CenturyLink residential Internet customers who sign up for service 
through centurylink.com. CenturyLink will waive the standard 
activation fee on eligible Internet service plans and modem shipping and 
handling charge (standard delivery) on service orders received on or 
before offer end date. One offer per household. Offer subject to change 
or cancel without notice; may not be combinable with other discounts or 
promotions. Additional restrictions may apply. 

More Details Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. 
Taxes, fees, surcharges and restrictions apply. 

  

High-Speed Internet Rate when bundled with Home Phone Unlimited, up to 20 Mbps, 3-year pricing 

Speed High-Speed 
Monthly Rate 

Bundled 
Monthly Rate (Price is $10 more in select 
markets.) 

Up to 1.5 $19.95 $61.90 
Up to 7 $19.95 $61.90 
Up to 12 $19.95 $61.90 
Up to 20 $24.95 $66.90 

Terms 

5-year pricing for High-Speed Internet, when bundled with Home 
Phone Unlimited, after which the standard monthly rate will apply.  
Enrollment in AutoPay and Paperless Billing are required to receive this 
rate.  

Additional Fees Activation and professional installation fees apply. CenturyLink 
provided modem required; lease ($9.99/mo. fee) or a one-time purchase 



($99.99) option available (S&H applies). 

Free Activation and S&H:Limited time offer. Available to new 
CenturyLink residential Internet customers who sign up for service 
through centurylink.com. CenturyLink will waive the standard 
activation fee on eligible Internet service plans and modem shipping and 
handling charge (standard delivery) on service orders received on or 
before offer end date. One offer per household. Offer subject to change 
or cancel without notice; may not be combinable with other discounts or 
promotions. Additional restrictions may apply. 

More Details Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. 
Taxes, fees, surcharges and restrictions apply. 

  

  

@Ease 
$5 Off Per Month for Two Months CenturyLink @Ease Promotional Offer: One offer per household. 
Customers who subscribe to a CenturyLink @Ease package will be eligible to receive $5 off the applicable 
monthly recurring charge for the first two months of service. Credit will appear on the first two full 
invoices. Customer must maintain consecutive service for duration of promotion, and account in good 
credit standing, to receive full offer. Offer not available with other promotional or discount offers. 
Restrictions may apply.  

  

  

Fiber 1 Gigabit Internet 
Up to 1 Gbps residential speed is available in select areas. Broadband speeds will vary due to conditions 
outside of network control, including customer location and equipment, and are not guaranteed. 
Restrictions apply. Contact CenturyLink for details. 

  

  

Prism® TV 
Free Set Top Box: Offer applies to one set top box (max. value of $10/mo. credit for 12 consecutive 
months). New residential customers; requires bundled Prism® TV package and 12 mo. contract. The 
$10/mo. credit will appear in the service section of customer's bill. Changes to customer's Prism TV service 
(or bundled plan) initiated by customer during the promotional period may void offer discount. Limit one 
offer per household. Offer cannot be combined with any other discounts or promotions and excludes taxes, 
fees and surcharges. Customer must remain in good standing to receive offer. Additional restrictions will 
apply.  



  

Prism® TV (Requires a Qualifying CenturyLink® Service subscription) 

Packages Monthly Rate 
Essential™ $69.99 
Complete™ $74.99 
Preferred™ $89.99 
Premium™ $124.99 

Terms 

24‐month pricing for Prism, after which the standard monthly rate will 
apply. 24‐month Prism contract required. 
Must bundle with a qualifying CenturyLink Home Phone or High-Speed 
Internet service subscription. 
Enrollment in AutoPay and Paperless Billing are required to receive this 
rate. 
New residential Prism customers only. 

Additional Fees 

Set Top Box: A $9.99/mo. set top box (“STB”) fee will apply for 
Essential and Complete service subscriptions; the first STB is 
included in the Preferred and Premium service subscriptions. A 
CenturyLink‐provided STB is required to view TV. If customer elects to 
add a second or more STB, a $9.99/mo/STB fee (standard or wireless) 
will apply.  
 
Whole‐Home DVR is included in Prism service subscriptions plus HD 
service (where available).  

More Details Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. 
Taxes, fees, surcharges and restrictions apply. 

  

Prism® TV and High-Speed Internet, up to 20 Mbps 

Packages Monthly Rate 
Essential™ $124.94 
Complete™ $129.94 
Preferred™ $144.94 
Premium™ $179.94 

Terms 

24‐month pricing for Prism and HSI, after which the standard monthly 
rates will apply. 
24‐month Prism contract and 12‐month HSI contract required. 
Enrollment in AutoPay and Paperless Billing are required to receive this 
rate. 

Additional Fees 

Set Top Box: A $9.99/mo. set top box (“STB”) fee will apply for 
Essential and Complete service subscriptions; the first STB is 
included in the Preferred and Premium service subscriptions. A 
CenturyLink‐provided STB is required to view TV. If customer elects to 
add a second or more STB, a $9.99/mo/STB fee (standard or wireless) 
will apply.  



 
Whole‐Home DVR is included in Prism service subscriptions plus HD 
service (where available).  

More Details Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. Restrictions 
apply. 

  

Prism® TV, Home Phone with Unlimited Nationwide Calling and High-Speed Internet, up to 10 
Mbps 

Packages Monthly Rate 
Essential™ $131.89 
Complete™ $136.89 
Preferred™ $151.89 
Premium™ $186.89 

Terms 

24‐month pricing for Prism, after which the standard monthly rate will 
apply. 24‐month Prism contract required. 
Enrollment in AutoPay and Paperless Billing are required to receive this 
rate. 

Additional Fees 

Set Top Box: A $9.99/mo. set top box (“STB”) fee will apply for 
Essential and Complete service subscriptions; the first STB is 
included in the Preferred and Premium service subscriptions. A 
CenturyLink‐provided STB is required to view TV. If customer elects to 
add a second or more STB, a $9.99/mo/STB fee (standard or wireless) 
will apply.  
 
Whole‐Home DVR is included in Prism service subscriptions plus HD 
service (where available).  

More Details Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. Restrictions 
apply. 

  

  

DIRECTV® Service provided through CenturyLink® 
ALL DIRECTV OFFERS REQUIRE 24-MONTH AGREEMENT. 

  

New approved residential DIRECTV customers only (equipment lease required). Credit card required 
(except PA). Pro-rated ECF fee (up to $480) and Equipment Non-Return fees apply. 

  



BASE PACKAGE OFFERS: Offer ends 4/22/17. Prices include a $5 bundle discount for 12 months with 
XTRA packages and above when bundled with qualifying High-Speed Internet and/or phone service from 
CenturyLink. To qualify for the $5 bundle discount, you must combine your CenturyLink and DIRECTV 
bills. After 12 mos., then-prevailing rate for base pkg applies (currently $53.99/mo for SELECT; 
$64.99/mo. for ENTERTAINMENT; $78.99/mo. for CHOICE; $87.99/mo. for XTRA; $97.99/mo. for 
ULTIMATE; $150.99/mo. for PREMIER) unless canceled or changed by customer prior to end of the 
promotional period. Some offers may not be available through all channels and in select areas. 

  

DIRECTV SVC TERMS: Subject to Equipment Lease & Customer Agreements. Must maintain a 
min. base TV pkg of $29.99/mo. Add'l Fees & Terms: In certain markets, Regional Sports fee of up to 
$6.39/mo. assessed with CHOICE Package or above or MÃ�S ULTRA Pkg and above. Advanced 
Receiver fee ($15/mo.) req'd for HD DVRs. TiVo service fee ($5/mo.) req'd for TiVo HD DVR from 
DIRECTV. There is a fee of $7/mo. for each receiver and/or Genie Mini/DIRECTV Ready TV/Device on 
your account. $35.00 Activation fee applies. Taxes not included. Programming, pricing, terms and 
conditions subject to change at any time. directv.com/legal or call for details. 

  

‡ PREMIUM MOVIES OFFER: After 3 mos., then prevailing rate for all four (4) premium movie 
packages applies (currently $53.99/mo) unless cancelled or changed by customer prior to end of the 
promotional period. Some offers may not be available through all channels and in select areas.  

  

GENIE HD DVR UPGRADE OFFER: Includes instant rebates on one Genie HD DVR and up to three 
Genie Minis. Req's SELECT Pkg or above; ÓPTIMO MÁS Pkg or above; or qual. int'l svc bundle with 
PREFERRED CHOICE. $99 fee applies for Wireless Genie Mini upgrade. Whole-Home HD DVR 
functionality req's an HD DVR connected to one television and a Genie Mini, H25 HD Receiver(s) or a 
DIRECTV Ready TV/Device in each additional room. Limit of three remote viewings per HD DVR at a 
time. Visit directv.com/genie for complete details.  

  

DIRECTV APP: : Live streaming and Video on Demand channels may vary by TV package, viewing 
location and device. Additional charges may apply for new releases. Out-of-home viewing requires high-
speed Internet connection. Additional features/channels may be available for in-home live-streaming when 
connected to an HD DVR with high-speed data connection. All functions and programming subject to 
change at any time. Visit directv.com/streamdirectv for a list of compatible devices (sold separately) and 
details. 

  

To access HD programming, HD television required. Number of HD channels based on package selection.  

  

Eligibility for local channels based on service address. Not all networks available in all markets. 
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2017 NFL SUNDAY TICKET OFFER: Eligible customers activating CHOICE Package or above or 
MÁS ULTRA Package or above will be eligible to receive 2017 seasons of NFL SUNDAY TICKET at no 
additional cost and will receive a free upgrade to NFL SUNDAY TICKET MAX for the 2017 seasons. 
NFL SUNDAY TICKET subscription will automatically continue in 2018 and each season thereafter 
at a special renewal rate unless customer calls to cancel prior to start of season. To renew NFL 
SUNDAY TICKET MAX, customer must call to upgrade after the 2017 season. Subscription cannot 
be canceled (in part or in whole) after the start of the season and subscription fee cannot be 
refunded. 2016 NFL SUNDAY TICKET regular full-season retail price is $257.94.  

  

Add DIRECTV® When Bundling with a Qualifying CenturyLink® Service, 12-month pricing 

Packages Promotional Monthly Rate Monthly Rate 
with $5 Bundle Discount 

SELECT™ $29.99 N/A 
ENTERTAINMENT™ $34.99 N/A 
CHOICE™ $39.99 N/A 
XTRA™ $44.99 $39.99 
ULTIMATE™ $49.99 $44.99 

Terms 24-month term agreement is required for DIRECTV. Must 
bundle with a qualifying CenturyLink service. 

Additional Fees 

Activation and professional installation fees will apply. 
CenturyLink provided modem may be required for High Speed 
Internet; lease ($9.99/mo. fee) or a one-time purchase ($99.99) 
option available (S&H applies). 

More Details 
Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. Taxes, 
fees, surcharges and restrictions apply. See details in above 
DIRECTV® service provided by CenturyLink® paragraph. 

  

DIRECTV® with High-Speed Internet, up to 10 Mbps, 12-month pricing 

Packages Promotional Monthly Rate Monthly Rate 
with $5 Bundle Discount 

SELECT™ $54.94 N/A 
ENTERTAINMENT™ $59.94 N/A 
CHOICE™ $64.94 N/A 
XTRA™ $69.94 $64.94 
ULTIMATE™ $74.94 $69.94 

Terms 

24-month term agreement is required for DIRECTV. 12-month 
pricing for High-Speed Internet, after which the standard 
monthly rate will apply. 12-month High-Speed Internet contract 
required. 

Additional Fees 

Activation and professional installation fees will apply. 
CenturyLink provided modem may be required for High-Speed 
Internet; lease ($9.99/mo. fee) or a one-time purchase ($99.99) 
option available (S&H applies). 
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More Details 
Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. Taxes, 
fees, surcharges and restrictions apply. See details in above 
DIRECTV® service provided by CenturyLink® paragraph. 

  

DIRECTV®Home Phone with Unlimited Nationwide Calling and High-Speed Internet, up to 10 
Mbps, 12-month pricing 

Packages Promotional Monthly Rate Monthly Rate 
with $5 Bundle Discount 

SELECT™ $96.89 N/A 
ENTERTAINMENT™ $101.89 N/A 
CHOICE™ $106.89 N/A 
XTRA™ $111.89 $106.89 
ULTIMATE™ $116.89 $109.89 

Terms 
24-month term agreement is required for DIRECTV Service. 
Rate available to new residential CenturyLink and new 
DIRECTV customers only. 

Additional Fees 

Activation and professional installation fees will apply. 
CenturyLink provided modem may be required for High Speed 
Internet; lease ($9.99/mo. fee) or a one-time purchase ($99.99) 
option available (S&H applies). 

More Details 
Limited time offer. May not be available in your area. Taxes, 
fees, surcharges and restrictions apply. See details in above 
DIRECTV® service provided by CenturyLink® paragraph. 

  

  

CenturyLink® Visa® Prepaid Card Offers 
$100 CenturyLink® Visa® Prepaid Card - Double Bundle: Offer is available to new qualifying 
residential customers only who purchase services through www.centurylink.com. Customer must be new to 
CenturyLink and subscribe to two of the "Qualifying Services". Qualifying Services include eligible 
subscriptions for Voice, High-Speed Internet, Prism TV (12-month contract required) and/or new 
DIRECTV customer (24-month contract required) through CenturyLink. Offer not available to customers 
with CenturyLink Internet Basic service (without features) or with other ISPs. See Visa Prepaid Card for 
details about the program. 

  

$150 CenturyLink® Visa® Prepaid Card - Triple Bundle: Offer is available to new qualifying residential 
customers only who purchase services through www.centurylink.com. Customer must be new to 
CenturyLink and subscribe to three of the "Qualifying Services". Qualifying Services include eligible 
subscriptions for Voice, High-Speed Internet, Prism TV (12-month contract required) and/or new 
DIRECTV customer (24-month contract required) through CenturyLink. Offer not available to customers 
with CenturyLink Internet Basic service (without features) or with other ISPs. See Visa Prepaid Card for 
details about the program. 



  

Up to $300 CenturyLink® Visa® Prepaid Card - Smart Home: Online Offer only. Offer is available to 
those who contact CenturyLink via the phone number from the Smart Home Site and sign up for a 
qualifying, residential Smart Home offer during the promotional period. See Visa Prepaid Card for details 
about the program. 

  

  

Visa® Prepaid Card 
Limited Time Offer only. Offer may not be available in all areas and may require credit approval. Offer not 
available to customers with CenturyLink Internet basic service (without features) or with other ISPs. 
Customer must activate services within 30 days of order and must retain all eligible services for a minimum 
of eight weeks after service activation. Customer will receive a postcard within three to four weeks of 
activating services and will be required to complete online redemption form within 60 days after ordering 
services. Visa Prepaid Card will be sent 4-8 weeks after all eligibility, redemption and retention 
requirements have been met, including eight week service hold requirement. Account must be current and 
in good credit standing. One prepaid card per account per 12 months. Offer cannot be combined with other 
CenturyLink High-Speed Internet reward/award/promotion cards/codes unless otherwise allowed. 
CenturyLink may change the form of payment, vendor, etc., at their discretion when fulfilling the 
promotional offer. The Visa Prepaid Card is not redeemable for cash or usable at any ATM. Terms and 
Conditions apply to the card. Subject to applicable law, a monthly maintenance fee of $3 (USD) applies, 
but is waived for the first six months after the card is issued. This card is issued by MetaBank®, Member 
FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A., Inc. Prepaid cards can be used at any merchants that accept 
Visa debit cards. Card terms and expiration date applies. 

  

  

 

Copyright/Trademark Notice 
© 2017 CenturyLink. All Rights Reserved. The name CenturyLink and the pathways logo are trademarks 
of CenturyLink. All other marks are property of their respective owners.  

  

	


